G GRAO

Portfélio
RAIZES FIDC MULTISSETORIAL SENIOR 1
RAIZES FIDC MULTISSETORIAL MEZ 1
OXSS FIDC SENIOR
OXSS FIDC MEZ
STARS BANK FIDC LP SENIOR
OPHIR FIDC SENIOR 1

ARTICO MIDDLE CORPORATE FIDC SENIOR 1

CONFIANGCA FIDC MEZ
CONFIANGA FIDC SENIOR 1

MR FIDC SENIOR 1

SEJA FIDC SENIOR 1

NOVA CAPITAL FIDC SENIOR

GFM FIDC MULTICREDITO SENIOR 1
MULTIPLICA FIDC MEZ 1

PROA FIDC MULTISSETORIAL SENIOR
AUDAX CAPITAL FIDC MEZ 1

GII GESTAO INTELIGENTE FIDC SENIOR
VENTURA FIDC SENIOR

MULTIPLIKE FIDC SENIOR 1
MULTIPLIKE FIDC MEZ

MULTIPLICA FIDC SENIOR 1
BARCELONA FIDC SENIOR 1
BARCELONA FIDC MEZ 1

SANTANDER CASH BLUE FI RF REF DI
AUDAX CAPITAL FIDC SENIOR

SEJA FIDC MEZANINO

APPALOOSA FIDC-SEN 1

BMA FIDC SENIOR

KREDITARE FIDC MEZANINO
VALECRED FIDC LP SENIOR 1

GRAO YIELD CIC CIDC

% Alocagao Global

6,36%
2,20%
8,94%
0,65%
8,77%
5,29%
5,52%
2,29%
0,15%
2,55%
3,89%
3,43%
1,13%
4,74%
1,60%
3,57%
2,64%
1,83%
2,40%
4,34%
4,45%
3,97%
2,35%
6,13%
1,31%
0,46%
0,91%
7,22%
0,47%
0,42%

Gestdo
Ouro Preto Investimentos
Ouro Preto Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Multiplica Capital Asset Management
Buriti Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Multiplica Capital Asset Management
TYR Gestdo de Recursos
TYR Gestdo de Recursos
Santander Brasil Gestdo de Recursos
Tercon Investimentos
Tercon Investimentos
Ouro Preto Investimentos
BMA Asset
Tercon Investimentos

Tercon Investimentos

CNPJ
17.498.285/0001-35
17.498.285/0001-35
24.504.464/0001-01
24.504.464/0001-01
42.700.626/0001-50
42.605.322/0001-04
26.208.328/0001-91
22.175.369/0001-78
22.175.369/0001-78
22.175.405/0001-01
24.987.402/0001-90
33.289.359/0001-80
13.098.860/0001-51
23.216.398/0001-01
26.913.809/0001-06
40.895.649/0001-32
24.546.098/0001-45
22.753.713/0001-69
29.469.420/0001-01
29.469.420/0001-01
23.216.398/0001-01
37.651.102/0001-87
37.651.102/0001-87
10.565.506/0001-00
40.895.649/0001-32
24.987.402/0001-90
30.659.203/0001-55
10.434.089/0001-58
23.274.015/0001-43
24.290.695/0001-51

30/09/2025

Classificagdo Anbima
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Outros
FIDC Outros
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Outros
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Outros
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Agro Industria e Comércio
FIDC Agro Industria e Comércio
Renda Fixa Durag&o Baixa Soberano
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Outros
FIDC Agro Industria e Comércio
FIDC Outros
FIDC Fomento Mercantil
FIDC Fomento Mercantil

Total

100,00%



